Pos Bib
1 B44
2 G26
3 G23
4 G25
5 G17
6 B42
7 G15
8 G12
9 B43

10 B33
11 G111
12 R0O2
13 B35
14 B45
15 B03
16 R0O5
17 B19
18 B46
19 R04
20 R10
21 B40
22 B39
23 B14
24 B34
25 B41
26 R16
27 B31
28 R13
29 R19
30 B37
31 B28
32 G14
33 B15
34 B27
35 RO7
36 B36
37 B20
38 B18
39 B08
40 R22
41 B09
42 B04
43 G13
44 G21
45 R09
46 B26
47 G24
48 B16
49 B25
50 R0O8
51 B17
52 BO1
53 B38
54 R18
55 B30
56 G22
57 R15
58 B22

Name

Chris Bowers
Isobel Mockett
Lizzie Neave
Keira Pearce
Solomon Maragh
Remi Baudot
William Mayer
Alfie Boote
Sam Miles
David Mason
Will Coney
Hannah Bailey
Elliott Massey
Pete Willett
Scout Higgins
Helen Rogers
William Mayer
Rob Holdway
Moe Kaifuchi
Alana Middleton
Mick Berwick
George Abbot
Harry Kirby
Callum Massey
Thomas Mayer
Iga Tomasik
Callum Lovatt
Pola Tomasik
Amelia White
Owen Bie

Paul Evans
Isaac Wright
Jack Evans
Jacob Oakland
Kate Lyndon
Sam Rice Jones
Antoni Tomasik
Andy Neave
George Hancock
Chloe Holmes
Louie Whittiker
Theo Wright
George Harratt
Emily Davies
Isobel Mockett
Finley Croome
Anya Wharton
Harry Evans
Pete Appleton
Keira Pearce
Nigel Evans
Zayn Higgins
Oli Snowdon
Kay Royle
Steve Holmes
Rebecca Harratt
Millie Austin
Darren Ship

Class
K1MP
C1W3
C1WA1
C1W3
C1M3
K1MP
C1M2
C1MP
K1MP
K1M1
C1MP
K1WP
K1M1
K1MP
K1M4
K1WP
K1M2
K1MP
K1WP
K1W2
K1M1
K1M1
K1M2
K1M1
K1MP
K1W2
K1M1
K1W2
K1W3
K1M1
K1M2
C1M2
K1M2
K1M2
K1W1
K1M1
K1M2
K1M2
K1M3
K1W3
K1M3
K1M3
C1Mm1
C1WP
K1W1
K1M2
C1WA1
K1M2
K1M2
K1W1
K1M2
K1M4
K1M1
K1W2
K1M1
C1W1
K1W2
K1M2

Age
u23
J14
S

J16
J16
S

J14
J18
S

J16
u23
S

u23
M

J12
S

J14
M

S

J12
M

J18
J12
J16
J16
J12
S

J14
J14
J18
\Y

J12
J14
J16
J14
J14
J14
\Y

J14
J10
J12
J12
J16
u23
J14
J14
J14
J12
\Y

J16
\Y

J14
J16
\Y

Vv

J16
J14

Club

Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Green Star

Independent

Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Wyedean

Llandysul/Seren Dwr
Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Breakout

Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
HPPCC

CR Cats

Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Japan

Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Mold

Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Breakout

Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Manvers WBC

Matlock

Manvers WBC

Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Mold

Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Telford

Independent

Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Mold

Manvers WBC

Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Manchester

HPPCC

Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Bala

Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Snowdonia Canoe Club
Telford

Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Telford

HPPCC

Mold

Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Manchester

Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Stafford & Stone Canoe Club

M60 Stafford & Stone Canoe Club

H'cap Start 1

0
55
25
55
45

0
30

5

0
10

5
10
10

0
50
10
20

0
10
35
10
10
20
10

0
35
10
35
50
10
20
30
20
20
20
10
20
20
35
50
35
35
15
15
20
20
25
20
20
20
20
50
10
35
10
25
35
20

12:19
11:38
11:35
11:37
11:32
12:17
11:30
11:27
12:18
12:08
11:26
11:04
12:10
12:20
11:41
11:07
11:55
12:21
11:06
11:11
12:15
12:14
11:50
12:09
12:16
11:17
12:07
11:14
11:20
12:12
12:04
11:29
11:51
12:03
11:08
12:11
11:56
11:54
11:46
11:23
11:47
11:42
11:28
11:33
11:10
12:02
11:36
11:52
12:01
11:09
11:53
11:39
12:13
11:19
12:06
11:34
11:16
11:58

Start 2
14:49
14:08
14:05
14:07
14:02
14:47
14:00
13:57
14:48
14:38
13:56
13:34
14:40
14:50
14:11
13:37
14:25
14:51
13:36
13:41
14:45
14:44
14:20
14:39
14:46
13:47
14:37
13:44
13:50
14:42
14:34
13:59
14:21
14:33
13:38
14:41
14:26
14:24
14:16
13:53
14:17
14:12
13:58
14:03
13:40
14:32
14:06
14:22
14:31
13:39
14:23
14:09
14:43
13:49
14:36
14:04
13:46
14:28



59 B02
60 R12
61 BO7
62 B13
63 B24
64 B29
65 RO3
66 R11
67 B23
68 R21
69 R20
70 R17
71 R23
72 GO1
73 B0S
74 R24
75 B12
76 B0O6
77 GO3
78 G16
79 G04
80 B21
81 R14
82 G02
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Harry McKenna

Anya Wharton

Oliver Carney

Rufus McGreary

Joe Chester

Thomas Arrowsmith
Kate Dixon

Rebecca Guest
James Coolican Smith
Lucy Williamson

Alice Williamson
Hannah Lancaster
Jessica Croome

Oz & William Roden
Sebastian White
Chloe Olivant

Austin Gould

Gabriel Rawlings-Crofts
Arrowsmith & Oakland
Joe Chester

Hancock & Carney
Mark Cast

Brooke Benson
Chester & Wharton

K1M4
K1W2
K1M3
K1M2
K1M2
K1M2
K1WP
K1W2
K1M2
K1W3
K1W3
K1W2
K1W3
C2M2
K1M3
K1W4
K1M3
K1M3
c2m2
C1M3
C2M3
K1M2
K1W2
C2M2

J14
J14
J14

Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Snowdonia Canoe Club
Stafford & Stone Canoe Club

M60 Stafford & Stone Canoe Club

J14
J14
S
J12
J16
J12
J12
J14
J12
S
J12
J14
J12
J14
u16
J14
J14
S
J14
J14

Snowdonia Canoe Club
HPPCC

Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Wyedean

Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Manvers WBC

Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Manvers WBC

Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Independent

Snowdonia Canoe Club
Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Matlock

Stafford & Stone Canoe Club
Snowdonia Canoe Club

50
35
35
20
20
20
10
35
20
50
50
35
50
35
35
65
35
35
35
45
50
20
35
35
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

11:40
11:13
11:45
11:49
12:00
12:05
11:05
11:12
11:59
11:22
11:21
11:18
11:24
11:00
11:43
11:25
11:48
11:44
11:02
11:31
11:03
11:57
11:15
11:01

14:10
13:43
14:15
14:19
14:30
14:35
13:35
13:42
14:29
13:52
13:51
13:48
13:54
13:30
14:13
13:55
14:18
14:14
13:32
14:01
13:33
14:27
13:45
13:31



#N/A
#N/A



